
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 115-718 Name: Benedict Center Program Expansion and Extension

Status:Type: Passive Review Approved

File created: In control:11/11/2015 County Clerk's Office

On agenda: Final action: 12/10/2015

Title: From the Superintendent, House of Correction, submitting a passive review contract amendment with
the Benedict Center in the amount of $155,000, from $99,999 to $254,999, for the provision of re-
entry project services for the period effective January 1, 2016, through December 31, 2016.
(PASSIVE REVIEW, INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE
COMMITTEE)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. EXECUTED CONTRACT, 3. FISCAL NOTE

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

DISCUSSED WITH NO ACTION TAKENFinance and Audit Committee12/10/2015 1

ASSIGNEDBoard Chairman12/1/2015 1

From the Superintendent, House of Correction, submitting a passive review contract amendment with
the Benedict Center in the amount of $155,000, from $99,999 to $254,999, for the provision of re-
entry project services for the period effective January 1, 2016, through December 31, 2016.
(PASSIVE REVIEW, INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE
COMMITTEE)

Milwaukee County Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

